
Hotel Reference Guide
PROPERTY NAME/SALES CONTACT

# OF  
ROOMS

# OF  
DOUBLE ROOMS

RATES RANGE  
(LOW–HIGH)

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

BUS/RV 
PARKING

PREFERRED  
GROUP SIZE

KETTLE/TEA  
IN ROOM

BEST WESTERN PLUS AVITA SUITES TORRANCE
Tiffany Baydu  |  tiffany@avitasuitestorrance.com
310.540.5051 · AvitaSuitesTorrance.com

66 20 $165–$235 Yes Yes 10–25 Yes

BLUESTEM HOTEL, ASCEND HOTEL COLLECTION
Richmond Richardson  |  richmond@bluestemhotel.com
310.539.9888 · bluestemhotel.com 

58 22 $149–$289 Yes No 10–15 Yes

COURTYARD LOS ANGELES/PALOS VERDES
Victoria McLaughlin  |  Victoria.V.McLaughlin@marriott.com
562.794.4690 · Marriott.com

151 48 $99–$199 No Yes 10–50 Yes

DOUBLETREE BY HILTON TORRANCE - SOUTH BAY
Amanda Schwabenbauer  |  amanda.schwabenbauer@hilton.com
310.765.4427 · TorranceSouthBay.DoubleTree.com

372 135 $129–$299 No Yes 150–200 No

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA LOS ANGELES - DEL AMO CIRCLE 
Farrah Tamboury  |  ftamboury@extendedstay.com
310.543.0048 · ExtendedStayAmerica.com

139 23 $89–$140 Yes Yes Open No

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA LOS ANGELES - TORRANCE BLVD
Seth Nesblett  |  snesblett@extendedstay.com
310.540.5442 · ExtendedStayAmerica.com

122 19 $89–$140 Yes No Open No

HOWARD JOHNSON TORRANCE
Zahra Iranmanesh  |  gm.hojotorrance@hotelchc.com
310.316.5570 · hojo.com

54 31 $89–$139 Yes No Under 15 Yes

MIYAKO HYBRID HOTEL TORRANCE 
Akira Yuhara  |  ayuhara@miyakohybridhotel.com
310.781.3990 · MiyakoHybridHotel.com

208 95 $189–$289 No Yes
50 or 
Less

Yes

RAMADA TORRANCE HOTEL
Nicole Booth  |  management@ramada-torrance.com
310.325.0660 · Ramada.com

86 37 $89–$129  Yes Yes
50 or
Less

Yes

REDAC GATEWAY HOTEL
Sal Al-Ezzani  |  salezzani@redachotel.com
310.212.5222 · RedacHotel.com

102 30 $149–$259 No Yes
60 or 
Less

Yes

RESIDENCE INN – TORRANCE/REDONDO BEACH
An Vo  |  An.Vo@marriott.com
310.543.4566 ext. 4401 · Marriott.com

248 60 $159–$259  Yes Yes 50–200 Yes

SONESTA ES SUITES TORRANCE REDONDO BEACH
Cassie Avila I cassie.avila@sonesta.com
310.421.3396 · Sonesta.com

144 35 $140–$190 Yes No
40 or 
less

Yes

SONESTA SELECT LOS ANGELES TORRANCE SOUTH BAY 
Amanda Hurley I amanda.hurley@sonesta.com
310.532.1722 · Sonesta.com

149 50 $129–$254 No Yes 10–50 Yes

TORRANCE INN & SUITES
Shahi Chowdhury  |  gm@torranceinn.com
310.378.8511 · TorranceInn.com

91 43 $79–$139  Yes No 10–30 Yes

TORRANCE MARRIOTT REDONDO BEACH
Michael Calvert  |  Michael.Calvert@Marriott.com 
424.374.9190 · Marriott.com

487 218 $129–$329 No Yes
Up to 
250

No

DiscoverTorrance.comAre you in?
To book a stay in Torrance, please  
visit discovertorrance.bookdirect.net


